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RV1504DEN

Villa With Studio In Denia

Property features

Community features

15 Min Beach
15 Min Market
15 Min Shops
Golf Court

Property details

Built size
Plot size
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

City

Build
Orientation
View

Distance Airport
Distance Sea

Distance Shops
Dist. City Centre

A

450 m2
1428 m2
3

5

Denia

East
Sea

75 km
2000 m
2 km

2 km
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